Rev. A1                                                                                                                                                                         Sheet 1 of 1
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
ORDERING CODE
Thick Film Chip Resistor (Low Ohmic/High Ohmic/High Power/High Precision)
 R
esistor
RCR
(1)
Thick Film
Chip capacitor
J
(4)
Tolerance
B: ± 0.1%
D: ± 0.5%
F: ± 1%
J: ± 5%
L
(2)
Function Code
L: Low Ohmic
H: High Ohmic
P: High Precision
W: High Power
T
(6)
Packaging
T: Tape & Reel
(178mm)
V: Tape & Reel
(254mm)
W: Tape & Reel
(330mm)
P: Plastic & Reel
(178mm)
03
(3)
Size
02: 0402
03: 0603
05: 0805
06: 1206
10: 1210
0A: 2010
12: 2512
116
(5)
Resistance value
0R1: 0.1Ω
10R: 10Ω
116: 11MΩ
206: 20MΩ
396: 39MΩ